AccessoriesLuminaire Type Material/Finish
Ordering example: WW COP - Walkway Lite in
Copper
WW/R SS - Walkway Lite Retro
in Stainless Steel
SSP/G - Super Spike
(accessories ordered separately)
The Walkway Lite has a subtle, unobtrusive appearance that allows
it to blend into a landscape while providing a soft, effective pathway
illumination.
Constructed from solid copper or 316 stainless steel with a solid
brass or 316 stainless steel elbow and stainless steel grub screws.
The Retro, which is a mains option, avoids the need to bury a
transformer. The 110/240-12 volt electronic transformer is built into
the pole and is a double insulated safety isolating transformer. The
transformer has an IP56 rating.
Ordering Information
Walkway Lite
Cat. No. WW
Cat. No. WW/R
  CJK150 - Cable Joint Kit
SSP/G - Super Spike
(not for Retro)
COP - Copper    WW - Walkway Lite
WW/R - Walkway Lite
 Retro
SS - Stainless Steel
27”
165mm
1”
25mm
685mm
6½”
27”
165mm
2½”
63.5mm
685mm
6½”
Retro™
HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
Glen Innes
Auckland 1072
New Zealand
Ph: 64-9-528 9471
Fax: 64-9-528 9361
INTERNATIONAL CONTACTS:
contact.php
Specification may change without notice.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2016 Hunza Holdings Ltd.
Luminaire Construction
CNC machined from one of the
following metals:
Copper
End cap: solid brass 25.4mm (1”) rod.
Elbow: investment cast in brass.
Head: 25.4mm (1") x 165mm (6½")
copper tube.
Pole: 25.4mm (1") x  685mm (27")
copper tube.
Retro pole: 25.4mm (1") x 285mm (11¼")
and 63.5mm (2½”) x 400mm (15¾”)
copper tube.
316 Stainless Steel
End cap: solid stainless steel 25.4mm
(1”) rod.